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℄

8.0'
PATH

2:1 MAX

2:1 MAX

1.5%

3" OF 12" DENSE, LEVEL 2 HMAC

2:1 MAX

2:1 MAX

8" OF 3 4" MINUS AGGREGATE BASE
COMPACTED SUBGRADE

1.5%

1.0'
SHLDR

1.0'
SHLDR

STA. 0+15.34 TO STA. 1+12.50
STA. 2+77.33 TO STA. 4+30.72

TYPICAL SECTION - PATHWAY
SCALE: 1" = 5'
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8.0'
PATH

1.5%

3" OF 12" DENSE, LEVEL 2 HMAC

2:1 MAX

2:1 MAX

8" OF 3 4" MINUS AGGREGATE BASE
COMPACTED SUBGRADE

1.5%
ULTRA-BLOCK WALL
32 - 2.5' x2.5' x2.5'
63 - 2.5' x2.5' x5.0'

1.0'
SHLDR

1.0'
SHLDR

EXISTING GRADE

2:1 MAX

EX ROW

3.0' TO
ROW

VARIES 7.0' - 24.6'

STA. 1+12.50 TO STA. 2+77.33
WALL SECTION - PATHWAY

SCALE: 1" = 5'
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STA: 0+14.23, 0.00' L
(PATH CENTERLINE)

STA: 4+30.72, 0.00' R
(PATH CENTERLINE)

R=50.00
L=48.41
T=26.29

D=55°28'23"

S12° 20' 27.29"E
30.16'

R=50.00
L=25.57
T=13.07

D=29°18'24"

S41° 38' 51.48"E
93.67'

R=50.00
L=16.03
T=8.09

D=18°22'16"
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(2) 105.0 LF 2" CONDUIT FOR LIGHTING

(2) 105.0 LF 2" CONDUIT FOR LIGHTING

(2) 154.2 LF 2" CONDUIT FOR LIGHTING

33.6 LF 3" CONDUIT FOR LIGHTING

SCALE: 1" = 20' (HORIZ.)
     1" = 5' (VERT.)
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PATH PLAN & PROFILE 2.0

CONSTRUCTION NOTES:

2

3

46

9 10

7

5 4

4 4 5

1

11

GRADING LIMITS

GRADING
LIMITS

8

8

7

8

3

1811

12

12

12

GRADING LIMITS

17

13

16

15

15 16

15

16

14

14

14

3

9

18 18

1  CONSTRUCT AC PAVEMENT PATH PER TYPICAL SECTION ON SHEET 1.1.

2  CONSTRUCT ULTRA-BLOCK RETAINING WALL. SEE PROFILE AND DETAIL ON
SHEET 4.0.

3  CONSTRUCT 4' TALL BLACK VINYL COATED CHAINLINK FENCE PER DETAIL
ON SHEET 5.0.

4  REMOVE EXISTING TREE, TYP.

5  PROTECT EXISTING TREE, TYP.

6  PROTECT EXISTING FENCE, TYP.

7  MATCH EXISTING SIDEWALK OR PATH. SEE GRADING DETAIL ON SHEET
3.0.

8  SEED DISTRUBED AREA.

9  CONNECT PROPOSED CHAINLINK FENCE TO EXISTING CHAINLINK FENCE.

10  CONSTRUCT 3' MAINTANCE GATE PER DETAIL ON SHEET 5.0.

11  REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE CURB.

12  CONSTRUCT 1.0' WIDE GRAVEL SHOULDER.

13  COORDINATE CONNECTION TO EXISTING POWER TRANSFORMER WITH
CANBY UTILITY.

14  INSTALL TWO (2) 2" CONDUITS FOR PATHWAY LIGHTING PER CANBY
UTILITY STANDARDS AND REQUIREMENTS. SEE TRENCH DETAIL ON SHEET
5.0.

15  INSTALL 1730 JUNCTION BOX (JUNCTION BOXES TO BE PROVIDED BY
OWNER).

16  INSTALL DIRECT BURY LIGHT POLE (POLE TO BE PROVIDED BY OWNER).

17  FURNISH AND INSTALL POLE MOUNTED SERVICE CABINET, 120/240 VOLT
METERED. COORDINATE WITH CANBY UTILITY ON LOCATION OF
PROPOSED METER.

18  SAWCUT EXISTING CURB TO BE REMOVED AND MAINTAIN A CLEAN
FINISHED EDGE.
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GRADING DETAILS 3.0

SIDEWALK TO PATH CONNECTION
SCALE: 1" = 5'

PATH TO TRAIL CONNECTION
SCALE: 1" = 5'

0

SCALE: 1" =        '

10

20

4020

PLAN VIEW
SCALE: 1" = 20'

GRADING LIMITS

GRADING LIMITS

SEE DETAILED GRADING
ON THIS SHEET

SEE DETAILED GRADING
ON THIS SHEET

SEE SHEET 4.0 FOR WALL
PROFILE AND DETAILS

PED. PATH

LOGGING ROAD TRAIL
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3.
0'

STA: 2+00.84, 0.00'  (WALL A)
STA: 2+77.09, 30.79' R (PATH CENTERLINE)

0+00

1+00

2+00

STA: 2+43.97, 24.07' R (PATH CENTERLINE)
STA: 1+66.06, 0.00'  (WALL A)

STA: 0+20.60, 0.00' R (WALL A)
STA: 1+12.86, 18.56' R (PATH CENTERLINE)
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WALL PLAN & PROFILE 4.0

WALL A PROFILE
SCALE: 1" = 10' (HORIZ.)

1" = 2' (VERT.)
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STANDARD DETAILS 5.0

CHAINLINK PEDESTRIAN GATE (SINGLE)
NTS

3.0' MIN. INSIDE
OPENING WIDTH

FE
N

CE
 H

EI
GH

T 
PE

R 
PL

AN GATE

TENSION BARS

LOCKING
GATE HASP

TENSION
BAR BANDS
@ 18" O.C.

TERMINAL POSTS
2-7

8" O.D. SCH. 40 STEEL PIPE

TOP MIDDLE & BOTTOM
RAILS 1-57

8" O.D. SCH. 40
STEEL PIPE

TOP HINGE
(180° SWING)

FABRIC TIES @
12" O.C. (TYP)

CONCRETE FOOTING
(PER MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATION)

1. FENCE FABRIC, POSTS, RAILS, AND HARDWARE SHALL BE COLOR BLACK, VINYL COATED.
2. FENCE FABRIC SHALL BE SECURED TO GATE FRAMES WITH KNUCKLED SELVAGE ALONG ALL EDGES FOR ALL TYPES CHAIN LINK

FENCE INSTALLATIONS. OWNER SHALL APPROVE ALL FENCING FABRIC PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.
3. ALL CONCRETE FOOTINGS AROUND POSTS AT GROUND LINE SHALL BE MOUNDED & SLOPED FOR POSITIVE DRAINAGE.
4. FOOTING WIDTH AND DEPTH SHALL BE PER MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATION FOR ALL FENCES 14" DIAMETER, 42"

DEPTH).

NOTES:

NOTES
1. LIGHTING CONDUIT SHALL BE INSTALLED

ACCORDING TO CANBY UTILITY
STANDARDS AND REQUIREMENTS.

2. MAINTAIN 12" HORIZONTAL AND
VERTICAL CLEARANCE BETWEEN GAS
AND OTHER UTILITIES.

3. MIN. TRENCH DEPTH AND WIDTH MAY
INCREASE (AS REQUIRED) AT
CONNECTION TO VAULT STRUCTURES.

4. MISCELLANEOUS TRENCH WIDENING AS
REQUIRED FOR CONNECTION TO VAULTS
IS TO BE CONSIDERED PART OF OR
INCIDENTAL TO VAULT INSTALLATIONS.

TRENCH & CONDUIT FOR LIGHTING
NTS

12"
MIN

12
"

M
IN

(1) 2" PVC CONDUIT FOR
FUTURE, STUBBED AT

JUNCTION BOXES

30
" M

IN
 M

EA
SU

RE
D

FO
RM

 P
RO

PO
SE

D
FI

N
AL

 G
RA

DE

AGGREGATE BACKFILL UNDER SIDEWALK
OR NATIVE BACKFILL UNDER LANDSCAPING

CONDUIT ZONE SAND BACKFILL

TYPICAL FENCE DETAIL
NTS

1. FENCE FABRIC, POSTS, RAILS, AND HARDWARE SHALL BE COLOR BLACK, VINYL COATED.
2. FENCE FABRIC SHALL BE SECURED TO GATE FRAMES WITH KNUCKLED SELVAGE ALONG ALL

EDGES FOR ALL TYPES CHAIN LINK FENCE INSTALLATIONS.
3. ALL CONCRETE FOOTINGS AROUND POSTS AT GROUND LINE SHALL BE MOUNDED & SLOPED

FOR POSITIVE DRAINAGE.

1"

10'-0" MAX

6 GA WIRE TIES
@ 12" O.C. (TYP)

2-3
8" O.D. LINE POSTS

(OR AS SPECIFIED)

KNUCKLED SELVAGE @ TOP
& BOTTOM (TYP)
1-5

8" O.D. TOP RAIL (TYP)
BALL CAP WITH SET SCREW
OR SPOT WELDED

TERMINAL OR CORNER POSTS
2 -7

8" O.D. SCH. 40 STEEL PIPE
(OR AS SPECIFIED)
MESH, CHAIN LINK FABRIC, 6 GA.
WITH 9 GA. CORE WIRE

TENSION BAR (TYP)

TENSION BAR BANDS/CLIPS @
12" O.C. (TYP)
1-5

8" O.D. INTERMEDIATE RAIL (TYP)
6 GA. TIES ALONG TOP,
INTERMEDIATE, & BOTTOM
RAILS @ 12" O.C. (TYP)

FABRIC @ 1-12" (MAX) FROM
FINISHED GRADE

1-5
8" O.D. BOTTOM RAIL (TYP)

FINISH GRADE

VA
RI

ES
 S

EE
 P

LA
N

SE
E 

FE
N

CE
 L

AY
O

U
T 

PL
AN

SLOPE TO DRAIN (TYP)

SEE TYPICAL FENCE SECTIONS
FOR INTEGRATION INTO
SYNTHETIC TURF DESIGN (TYP)

6"

NOTES: (1) 2" PVC
CONDUIT FOR
LIGHTING



0+00

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40

0+25

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40

0+50

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40

0+75

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40

1+00

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40

1+25

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40

1+50

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40

1+75

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40

2+00

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40

2+25

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40

2+50

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40

2+75

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40

3+00

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40

3+25

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40

3+50

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40

3+75

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40

4+00

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40

EXISTING GROUND

FINISHED GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

FINISHED GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

FINISHED GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

FINISHED GROUND

FINISHED GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

FINISHED GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

FINISHED GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

FINISHED GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

FINISHED GROUND

FINISHED GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

FINISHED GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

EXISTING GROUND
FINISHED GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

FINISHED GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

FINISHED GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

FINISHED GROUND FINISHED GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

P:
\01

-P
or

tla
nd

\C
BY

 (C
ity

 of
 C

an
by

)\C
BY

-0
2 (

Ca
nb

y G
ate

wa
y I

mp
ro

ve
me

nts
)\C

BY
02

-D
W

GS
\S

he
ets

\ C
BY

02
 - 

6.0
 - 

Cr
os

s S
ec

tio
ns

.dw
g

R      E      V      I      S      I      O      N      S

DATE NO. DESCRIPTION
DATE:

DESIGNED:

CHECKED:

DRAWN:

SHEET NO.

JOB NO.205 SE Spokane Street,     Suite 200,     Portland, OR  97202
phone:  503.221.1131    www.hhpr.com    fax:  503.221.1171

Harper
Houf Peterson
Righellis Inc.

E N G I N E E R S   P L A N N E R S
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS  SURVEYORS

CANBY LOGGING ROAD TRAIL PATH IMPROVEMENTS 
CANBY, OREGON CBY02

HHPR

HHPR

BDJ

DECEMBER 2024

CROSS SECTIONS 6.0
MARCH 2025


	Sheets and Views
	1.0 Cover Sheet
	1.1 General Notes
	2.0 Path Plan & Profile
	3.0 Grading Details
	4.0 Wall Plan & Profile
	5.0 Standard Details
	6.0 Cross Sections


